Semiconductor Flow Equipment
      Ultra High Purity Tubes & Fittings
NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
Semiconductor Flow Equipment
2 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
About EGMO
EGMO, a member of NEUMO Ehrenberg Group, is a worldwide leader in the manufacturing of high purity, stainless steel
products for the Semiconductor, Biopharmaceutical and Food industries. Founded in 1965, EGMO offers its customers

.083
.109
How to order
To specify the part, choose a product line, type of material and then select the code number describing the
requested part as shown below:
For Example: SM30316LEPEL45-.5
Tubing:
For Example: SM10316LEPSL-.25x.035SMT1
Fitting:
Surface
Treatment
E P
Shape
E L 9 0
O.D. Size
. 2 5
Material
6 L3 1
Product Line
S 1 0M
MS 1 0
Product Line
E P
Surface
Treatment
Material
6 L3 1 S L
Type
X . 0 3 5
Wall Thickness InchO.D. Size
. 2 5 MS T 1
Semiconductor Flow Equipment
5Semiconductor Flow Equipment
Coax Tubing:
For Example: SM10COAX316LEPSL-.25x.035
Inner Tube Parameters
Product Line Material Surface Treatment Type O.D. Size Wall
Thickness Inch
SM30COAX - SCiMax 30 COAX
SM20COAX - SCiMax 20 COAX
SM10COAX - SCiMax 10 COAX
SM5COAX   - SCiMax 5 COAX
316L
304L
EP - Electro Polish
BA - Bright Annealed
WE - Welded
SL - Seamless
¼” - .25
3⁄8” - .375
½” - .5
½” - .5
¾” - .75
1” - 1.0
.035
.035
.049
.065
.065
.065
Product Line
C O A XS M 1 0
Surface
Treatment
E P X
Type
S L
O.D. Size
. 2 5
Wall Thickness
Inch
. 0 3 5
Material

O.D. Size
. 52
How to order
Semiconductor Flow Equipment
7Semiconductor Flow Equipment
Tubes
t
O.D.
O.D.
Size Inch
Surface
Finish Wall Thickness Ordering Code Catalog# EP Catalog# BA
t inch t mm SCiMax 10/20 SCiMax 10 SCiMax 20
1/4” Seamless 0.035 0.89 SM...316L...SL-.25X.035SMT1 581-00236 581-00241
3/8” Seamless 0.035 0.89 SM...316L...SL-.375X.035SMT1 581-00237 581-00242
1/2” Seamless 0.049 1.24 SM...316L...SL-.5X.049SMT1 581-00238 581-00243
3/4” Seamless 0.065 1.65 SM...316L...SL-.75X.065SMT1 581-00239 581-00244
1” Seamless 0.065 1.65 SM...316L...SL1.0X.065SMT1 581-00240 581-00245
1” Welded 0.065 1.65 SM...316L...WE-1.0X.065 581-00019 581-00005
11/2” Welded 0.065 1.65 SM...316L...WE-1.5X.065 581-00026 581-00006
2” Welded 0.065 1.65 SM...316L...WE-2.0X.065 581-00028 581-00027
21/2” Welded 0.065 1.65 SM...316L...WE-2.5X.065 581-00029 581-00008
3” Welded 0.065 1.65 SM...316L...WE-3.0X.065 581-00030 581-00009
4” Welded 0.083 2.11 SM...316L...WE-4.0X.083 581-00031 581-00010
6” Welded 0.109 2.77 SM...316L...WE-6.0X.109 581-00032 581-00011
*  How to order - see page 4
Tube Dimensions
Semiconductor Flow Equipment
8 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
Elbows
O.D.
Size Inch Dimensions Ordering Code Catalog# EP Catalog# BA
A inch A mm R inch R mm SCiMax 10/20 SCiMax 10 SCiMax 20
1/4” 2.625 66.70 0.620 15.90 SM...316L...EL90-.25 580-00027 580-00049
3/8” 2.625 66.70 1.000 25.40 SM...316L...EL90-.375 580-00028 580-00050
1/2” 3.000 76.20 1.130 28.60 SM...316L...EL90-.5 580-00029 580-00006
3/4” 3.000 76.20 1.130 28.60 SM...316L...EL90-.75 580-00030 580-00014
1” 3.000 76.20 1.500 38.10 SM...316L...EL90-1.0 580-00031 580-00002
11/2” 3.750 95.30 2.250 57.20 SM...316L...EL90-1.5 580-00032 580-00004
2” 4.750 120.70 3.000 76.20 SM...316L...EL90-2.0 580-00033 580-00008
21/2” 5.500 139.70 3.750 95.25 SM...316L...EL90-2.5 580-00034 580-00010
3” 6.250 158.80 4.500 114.30 SM...316L...EL90-3.0 580-00035 580-00012
4” 8.000 203.20 6.000 152.40 SM...316L...EL90-4.0 580-00036 580-00016
6” 11.500 292.10 9.000 228.60 SM...316L...EL90-6.0 580-00037 580-00109
* How to order - see page 4
* * For wall thickness please refer to page 7
O.D.
Size Inch Dimensions Ordering Code Catalog# EP Catalog# BA
A inch A mm R inch R mm SCiMax 10/20 SCiMax 10 SCiMax 20
1/4” 2.000 50.80 0.620 15.75 SM...316L...EL45-.25 580-00038 580-00152
3/8” 2.000 50.80 1.000 25.40 SM...316L...EL45-.375 580-00039 580-00153
1/2” 2.250 57.20 1.130 28.60 SM...316L...EL45-.5 580-00040 580-00005
3/4” 2.250 57.20 1.130 28.60 SM...316L...EL45-.75 580-00041 580-00013
1” 2.250 57.20 1.500 38.10 SM...316L...EL45-1.0 580-00026 580-00001
11/2” 2.500 63.50 2.250 57.20 SM...316L...EL45-1.5 580-00043 580-00003
2” 3.000 76.20 3.000 76.20 SM...316L...EL45-2.0 580-00044 580-00007
21/2” 3.375 85.70 3.750 95.25 SM...316L...EL45-2.5 580-00045 580-00009
3” 3.625 92.10 4.500 114.30 SM...316L...EL45-3.0 580-00046 580-00011
4” 4.500 114.30 6.000 152.40 SM...316L...EL45-4.0 580-00048 580-00015
6” 6.250 158.80 9.000 228.60 SM...316L...EL45-6.0 580-00047 580-00154
* How to order - see page 4
* * For wall thickness please refer to page 7
EL90 - Elbow 90°
EL45 - Elbow 45°
 A
 A R
90°
 A
 A
45°
 R
Semiconductor Flow Equipment
9Semiconductor Flow Equipment
O.D.
Size Inch Dimensions Ordering Code Catalog# EP Catalog# BA
A inch A mm R inch R mm SCiMax 10/20 SCiMax 10 SCiMax 20
1/4” 2.625 66.70 0.620 15.90 SM...316L...EL90-.25 580-00027 580-00049
3/8” 2.625 66.70 1.000 25.40 SM...316L...EL90-.375 580-00028 580-00050
1/2” 3.000 76.20 1.130 28.60 SM...316L...EL90-.5 580-00029 580-00006
3/4” 3.000 76.20 1.130 28.60 SM...316L...EL90-.75 580-00030 580-00014
1” 3.000 76.20 1.500 38.10 SM...316L...EL90-1.0 580-00031 580-00002
11/2” 3.750 95.30 2.250 57.20 SM...316L...EL90-1.5 580-00032 580-00004
2” 4.750 120.70 3.000 76.20 SM...316L...EL90-2.0 580-00033 580-00008
21/2” 5.500 139.70 3.750 95.25 SM...316L...EL90-2.5 580-00034 580-00010
3” 6.250 158.80 4.500 114.30 SM...316L...EL90-3.0 580-00035 580-00012
4” 8.000 203.20 6.000 152.40 SM...316L...EL90-4.0 580-00036 580-00016
6” 11.500 292.10 9.000 228.60 SM...316L...EL90-6.0 580-00037 580-00109
* How to order - see page 4
* * For wall thickness please refer to page 7
O.D.
Size Inch Dimensions Ordering Code Catalog# EP Catalog# BA
A inch A mm R inch R mm SCiMax 10/20 SCiMax 10 SCiMax 20
1/4” 2.000 50.80 0.620 15.75 SM...316L...EL45-.25 580-00038 580-00152
3/8” 2.000 50.80 1.000 25.40 SM...316L...EL45-.375 580-00039 580-00153
1/2” 2.250 57.20 1.130 28.60 SM...316L...EL45-.5 580-00040 580-00005
3/4” 2.250 57.20 1.130 28.60 SM...316L...EL45-.75 580-00041 580-00013
1” 2.250 57.20 1.500 38.10 SM...316L...EL45-1.0 580-00026 580-00001
11/2” 2.500 63.50 2.250 57.20 SM...316L...EL45-1.5 580-00043 580-00003
2” 3.000 76.20 3.000 76.20 SM...316L...EL45-2.0 580-00044 580-00007
21/2” 3.375 85.70 3.750 95.25 SM...316L...EL45-2.5 580-00045 580-00009
3” 3.625 92.10 4.500 114.30 SM...316L...EL45-3.0 580-00046 580-00011
4” 4.500 114.30 6.000 152.40 SM...316L...EL45-4.0 580-00048 580-00015
6” 6.250 158.80 9.000 228.60 SM...316L...EL45-6.0 580-00047 580-00154
* How to order - see page 4
* * For wall thickness please refer to page 7
ETEE - Equal Tee
Tees
O.D.
Size Inch Dimensions Ordering Code Catalog# EP Catalog# BA
A inch A mm B inch B mm SCiMax 10/20 SCiMax 10 SCiMax 20
1/4” 3.500 88.90 1.750 44.50 SM...316L...ETEE-.25 579-00059 579-00049
3/8” 3.500 88.90 1.750 44.50 SM...316L...ETEE-.375 579-00060 579-00179
1/2” 3.750 95.25 1.875 47.60 SM...316L...ETEE-.5 579-00062 579-00038
3/4” 4.000 101.60 2.000 50.80 SM...316L...ETEE-.75 579-00065 579-00041
1” 4.250 108.00 2.125 54.00 SM...316L...ETEE-1.0 579-00069 579-00035
11/2” 4.750 120.60 2.375 60.30 SM...316L...ETEE-1.5 579-00074 579-00036
2” 5.750 146.00 2.875 73.00 SM...316L...ETEE-2.0 579-00080 579-00039
21/2” 6.250 158.75 3.125 79.40 SM...316L...ETEE-2.5 579-00087 579-00449
3” 6.750 171.40 3.375 85.70 SM...316L...ETEE-3.0 579-00095 579-00040
4” 8.250 209.60 4.125 104.80 SM...316L...ETEE-4.0 579-00102 579-00042
6” 11.250 285.80 5.625 142.90 SM...316L...ETEE-6.0 579-00110 579-00450
* How to order - see page 4
* * For wall thickness please refer to page 7
O.D.
Size Inch Dimensions Ordering Code Catalog# EP Catalog# BA
A inch A mm B inch B mm SCiMax 10/20 SCiMax 10 SCiMax 20
3/8” x 1/4” 3.500 88.90 1.750 44.45 SM...316L...RTEE-.375X.25 579-00061 579-00451
1/2” x 1/4” 3.750 95.30 1.875 47.65 SM...316L...RTEE-.5X.25 579-00063 579-00044
1/2” x 3/8” 3.750 95.30 1.875 47.65 SM...316L...RTEE-.5X.375 579-00064 579-00183
3/4” x 1/4” 4.000 101.60 2.000 50.80 SM...316L...RTEE-.75X.25 579-00066 579-00453
3/4” x 3/8” 4.000 101.60 2.000 50.80 SM...316L...RTEE-.75X.375 579-00067 579-00454
3/4” x 1/2” 4.000 101.60 2.000 50.80 SM...316L...RTEE-.75X.5 579-00068 579-00023
1” x 1/4” 4.250 108.00 2.125 54.00 SM...316L...RTEE-1.0X.25 579-00070 579-00455
1” x 3/8” 4.250 108.00 2.125 54.00 SM...316L...RTEE-1.0X.375 579-00071 579-00456
1” x 1/2” 4.250 108.00 2.125 54.00 SM...316L...RTEE-1.0X.5 579-00072 579-00002
1” x 3/4” 4.250 108.00 2.125 54.00 SM...316L...RTEE-1.0X.75 579-00073 579-00003
11/2” x 1/4” 4.750 120.70 2.375 60.30 SM...316L...RTEE-1.5X.25 579-00075 579-00425
11/2” x 3/8” 4.750 120.70 2.375 60.30 SM...316L...RTEE-1.5X.375 579-00076 579-00457
11/2” x 1/2” 4.750 120.70 2.375 60.30 SM...316L...RTEE-1.5X.5 579-00077 579-00006
11/2” x 3/4” 4.750 120.70 2.375 60.30 SM...316L...RTEE-1.5X.75 579-00078 579-00007
11/2” x 1” 4.750 120.70 2.375 60.30 SM...316L...RTEE-1.5X1.0 579-00079 579-00004
* How to order - see page 5
* * For wall thickness please refer to page 7
RTEE - Reducing Tee
BB
 A
 A
 B
BB
 A
 A
 B
Semiconductor Flow Equipment
10 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
Tees
BB
 A
 A
 B
RTEE - Reducing Tee
O.D.
Size Inch Dimensions Ordering Code Catalog# EP Catalog# BA
A inch A mm B inch B mm SCiMax 10/20 SCiMax 10 SCiMax 20
2” x 1/4” 5.750 146.00 2.625 66.70 SM...316L...RTEE-2.0X.25 579-00081 579-00458
2” x 3/8” 5.750 146.00 2.625 66.70 SM...316L...RTEE-2.0X.375 579-00082 579-00459
2” x 1/2” 5.750 146.00 2.625 66.70 SM...316L...RTEE-2.0X.5 579-00083 579-00010
2” x 3/4” 5.750 146.00 2.625 66.70 SM...316L...RTEE-2.0X.75 579-00084 579-00011
2” x 1” 5.750 146.00 2.625 66.70 SM...316L...RTEE-2.0X1.0 579-00085 579-00008
2” x 11/2” 5.750 146.00 2.625 66.70 SM...316L...RTEE-2.0X1.5 579-00086 579-00009
21/2” x 1/4” 6.250 158.80 2.875 73.00 SM...316L...RTEE-2.5X.25 579-00088 579-00460
21/2” x 3/8” 6.250 158.80 2.875 73.00 SM...316L...RTEE-2.5X.375 579-00089 579-00461
21/2” x 1/2” 6.250 158.80 2.875 73.00 SM...316L...RTEE-2.5X.5 579-00090 579-00014
21/2” x 3/4” 6.250 158.80 2.875 73.00 SM...316L...RTEE-2.5X.75 579-00091 579-00016
21/2” x 1” 6.250 158.80 2.875 73.00 SM...316L...RTEE-2.5X1.0 579-00092 579-00012
21/2” x 11/2” 6.250 158.80 2.875 73.00 SM...316L...RTEE-2.5X1.5 579-00093 579-00013
21/2” x 2 6.250 158.80 2.875 73.00 SM...316L...RTEE-2.5X2.0 579-00094 579-00015
3” x 1/4” 6.750 171.50 3.125 79.40 SM...316L...RTEE-3.0X.25 579-00437 579-00462
3” x 3/8” 6.750 171.50 3.125 79.40 SM...316L...RTEE-3.0X.375 579-00438 579-00548
3” x 1/2” 6.750 171.50 3.125 79.40 SM...316L...RTEE-3.0X.5 579-00096 579-00019
3” x 3/4” 6.750 171.50 3.125 79.40 SM...316L...RTEE-3.0X.75 579-00097 579-00022
3” x 1” 6.750 171.50 3.125 79.40 SM...316L...RTEE-3.0X1.0 579-00098 579-00017
3” x 11/2” 6.750 171.50 3.125 79.40 SM...316L...RTEE-3.0X1.5 579-00099 579-00018
3” x 2” 6.750 171.50 3.125 79.40 SM...316L...RTEE-3.0X2.0 579-00100 579-00020
3” x 21/2” 6.750 171.50 3.125 79.40 SM...316L...RTEE-3.0X2.5 579-00101 579-00021
4” x 1/4” 8.250 209.60 3.625 92.10 SM...316L...RTEE-4.0X.25 579-00439 579-00549
4” x 3/8” 8.250 209.60 3.625 92.10 SM...316L...RTEE-4.0X.375 579-00440 579-00550
4” x 1/2” 8.250 209.60 3.625 92.10 SM...316L...RTEE-4.0X.5 579-00103 579-00027
4” x 3/4” 8.250 209.60 3.625 92.10 SM...316L...RTEE-4.0X.75 579-00104 579-00024
4” x 1” 8.250 209.60 3.625 92.10 SM...316L...RTEE-4.0X1.0 579-00105 579-00025
4” x 11/2” 8.250 209.60 3.625 92.10 SM...316L...RTEE-4.0X1.5 579-00106 579-00026
4” x 2” 8.250 209.60 3.875 98.40 SM...316L...RTEE-4.0X2.0 579-00107 579-00028
4” x 21/2” 8.250 209.60 3.875 98.40 SM...316L...RTEE-4.0X2.5 579-00108 579-00029
4” x 3” 8.250 209.60 3.875 98.40 SM...316L...RTEE-4.0X3.0 579-00109 579-00030
6” x 1/4” 11.250 285.80 4.875 123.80 SM...316L...RTEE-6.0X.25 579-00441 579-00551
6” x 1/2” 11.250 285.80 4.875 123.80 SM...316L...RTEE-6.0X.5 579-00111 579-00463
6” x 3/4” 11.250 285.80 4.875 123.80 SM...316L...RTEE-6.0X.75 579-00112 579-00464
6” x 1” 11.250 285.80 4.875 123.80 SM...316L...RTEE-6.0X1.0 579-00113 579-00465
6” x 11/2” 11.250 285.80 4.875 123.80 SM...316L...RTEE-6.0X1.5 579-00114 579-00466
6” x 2” 11.250 285.80 4.875 123.80 SM...316L...RTEE-6.0X2.0 579-00115 579-00467

CORD - Concentric Reducer
O.D.
Size Inch Dimensions Ordering Code Catalog# EP Catalog# BA
A inch A mm SCiMax 10/20 SCiMax 10 SCiMax 20
3/8”x 1/4” 1.625 41.28 SM...316L...CORD-.375X.25 578-00032 578-00269
1/2” x 1/4” 1.875 47.63 SM...316L...CORD-.5X.25 578-00033 578-00025
1/2” x 3/8” 1.875 47.63 SM...316L...CORD-.5X.375 578-00034 578-00270
3/4” x 1/4” 1.875 47.63 SM...316L...CORD-.75X.25 578-00035 578-00271
3/4” x 3/8” 1.875 47.63 SM...316L...CORD-.75X.375 578-00036 578-00272
3/4” x 1/2” 1.875 47.63 SM...316L...CORD-.75X.5 578-00037 578-00024
1” x 1/4” 2.125 53.97 SM...316L...CORD-1.0X.25 578-00038 578-00084
1” x 3/8” 2.125 53.97 SM...316L...CORD-1.0X.375 578-00039 578-00085
1” x 1/2” 2.125 53.97 SM...316L...CORD-1.0X.5 578-00040 578-00009
1” x 3/4” 2.125 53.97 SM...316L...CORD-1.0X.75 578-00041 578-00019
11/2” x 1/4” 2.250 57.15 SM...316L...CORD-1.5X.25 578-00042 578-00339
11/2 x 3/8” 2.250 57.15 SM...316L...CORD-1.5X.375 578-00043 578-00087
11/2 x 1/2 2.250 57.15 SM...316L...CORD-1.5X.5 578-00044 578-00023
11/2 x 3/4” 2.250 57.15 SM...316L...CORD-1.5X.75 578-00045 578-00026
11/2” x 1” 2.250 57.15 SM...316L...CORD-1.5X1.0 578-00046 578-00022
2” x 1/4” 2.750 69.85 SM...316L...CORD-2.0X.25 578-00047 578-00340
2” x 3/8” 2.750 69.85 SM...316L...CORD-2.0X.375 578-00048 578-00273
2” x 1/2” 2.750 69.85 SM...316L...CORD-2.0X.5 578-00049 578-00010
2” x 3/4” 2.750 69.85 SM...316L...CORD-2.0X.75 578-00050 578-00020
2” x 1” 2.750 69.85 SM...316L...CORD-2.0X1.0 578-00051 578-00076
2” x 11/2” 2.750 69.85 SM...316L...CORD-2.0X1.5 578-00052 578-00005
21/2” x 1/2” 3.500 88.90 SM...316L...CORD-2.5X.5 578-00053 578-00011
21/2” x 3/4” 3.500 88.90 SM...316L...CORD-2.50X.75 578-00054 578-00027
21/2” x 1” 3.500 88.90 SM...316L...CORD-2.5X1.0 578-00055 578-00002
21/2” x 11/2” 3.500 88.90 SM...316L...CORD-2.5X1.5 578-00056 578-00006
21/2” x 2” 3.500 88.90 SM...316L...CORD-2.5X2.0 578-00057 578-00013
3” x 1/2” 4.250 108.00 SM...316L...CORD-3.0X.5 578-00058 578-00012
3” x 3/4” 4.250 108.00 SM...316L...CORD-3.0X.75 578-00059 578-00021
3” x 1” 4.250 108.00 SM...316L...CORD-3.0X1.0 578-00060 578-00003
3” x 11/2” 4.250 108.00 SM...316L...CORD-3.0X1.5 578-00061 578-00007
3” x 2” 4.250 108.00 SM...316L...CORD-3.0X2.0 578-00062 578-00014
3” x 21/2” 4.250 108.00 SM...316L...CORD-3.0X2.5 578-00063 578-00016
4” x 3/4” 5.000 127.00 SM...316L...CORD-4.0X.75 578-00064 578-00274
4” x 1” 5.000 127.00 SM...316L...CORD-4.0X1.0 578-00065 578-00004
4” x 11/2” 5.000 127.00 SM...316L...CORD-4.0X1.5 578-00066 578-00008
4” x 2” 5.000 127.00 SM...316L...CORD-4.0X2.0 578-00067 578-00089
4” x 21/2” 5.000 127.00 SM...316L...CORD-4.0X2.5 578-00068 578-00017
4” x 3” 5.000 127.00 SM...316L...CORD-4.0X3.0 578-00069 578-00018
6” x 1” 6.000 152.40 SM...316L...CORD-6.0X1.0 578-00070 578-00275
6” x 11/2” 6.000 152.40 SM...316L...CORD-6.0X1.5 578-00071 578-00276
6” x 2” 6.000 152.40 SM...316L...CORD-6.0X2.0 578-00072 578-00277
6” x 21/2” 6.000 152.40 SM...316L...CORD-6.0X2.5 578-00073 578-00278
6” x 3” 6.000 152.40 SM...316L...CORD-6.0X3.0 578-00074 578-00279
6” x 4” 6.000 152.40 SM...316L...CORD-6.0X4.0 578-00075 578-00280
* How to order - see page 5                                * * For wall thickness please refer to page 7
A
Semiconductor Flow Equipment
12 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
O.D.
Size Inch Dimensions Ordering Code Catalog# EP Catalog# BA
A inch A mm B inch B mm SCiMax 10/20 SCiMax 10 SCiMax 20
1/4” 1.700 34.75 0.456 11.58 SM...316L...ECAP-.25 576-00001 576-00012
3/8” 1.750 44.45 0.583 14.82 SM...316L...ECAP-.375 576-00002 576-00013
1/2” 1.750 44.45 0.583 14.82 SM...316L...ECAP-.5 576-00003 576-00014
3/4” 1.750 44.45 0.583 14.82 SM...316L...ECAP-.75 576-00004 576-00015
1” 1.750 44.45 0.583 14.82 SM...316L...ECAP-1.0 576-00005 576-00016
11/2” 2.000 50.80 0.667 16.93 SM...316L...ECAP-1.5 576-00006 576-00017
2” 2.000 50.80 0.667 16.93 SM...316L...ECAP-2.0 576-00007 576-00018
21/2” 2.000 50.80 0.667 16.93 SM...316L...ECAP-2.5 576-00008 576-00019
3” 2.000 50.80 0.667 16.93 SM...316L...ECAP-3.0 576-00009 576-00020
4” 2.500 63.50 0.833 21.17 SM...316L...ECAP-4.0 576-00010 576-00021
6” 3.150 80.00 2.625 66.67 SM...316L...ECAP-6.0 576-00011 576-00022
* How to order - see page 4
* * For wall thickness please refer to page 7
ECAP - End Cap
End Caps
 A
B
Semiconductor Flow Equipment
13Semiconductor Flow Equipment
Coax - Tubes
Tubes
O.D. Size Inch Dimensions Ordering Code Catalog #
EP
Inner
Tube X Outer
Tube
Wall Thickness
Inner Tube
Wall Thickness
Outer Tube
SCiMax 10 SCiMax 10
t1 inch t1 mm t2 inch t2 mm
1/4” x 1/2” 0.035 0.89 0.049 1.24 SM10COAX316LEPSL-.25X.035 581-00081
3/8” x 5/8” 0.035 0.89 0.049 1.24 SM10COAX316LEPSL-.375X.035 581-00131
1/2”  x 3/4” 0.049 1.24 0.065 1.65 SM10COAX316LEPSL-.5X.049 581-00088
3/4” x 1” 0.065 1.65 0.065 1.65 SM10COAX316LEPSL-.75X.065 581-00129
1” x 11/4” 0.065 1.65 0.065 1.65 SM10COAX316LEPSL-1.0X.065 581-00250
* How to order - see page 5
* * * Available upon request
Coax - Elbows
EL90 - Elbow 90°
O.D. Size Inch Dimensions Ordering Code Catalog #
EP
Inner
Tube X Outer
Tube
A
inch
A
mm
A1
inch
A1
mm
R
inch
R
mm SCiMax 10 SCiMax 10
1/4”   x 1/2” 4.0 101.6 3.0 76.2 1.125 28.6 SM10COAX316LEPEL90-.25 585-00001
3/8” x 5/8” 4.0 101.6 3.0 76.2 1.125 28.6 SM10COAX316LEPEL90-.375 585-00002
1/2”  x 3/4” 4.0 101.6 3.0 76.2 1.125 28.6 SM10COAX316LEPEL90-.50 585-00011
***3/4” x 1” 3.2 81.4 2.2 56.1 1.125 28.6 SM10COAX316LEPEL90-.75 585-00013
***1” x 11/4” 4.0 102.2 2.5 64.2 1.500 38.1 SM10COAX316LEPEL90-1.0 585-00014
* How to order - see page 6
* * For wall thickness please refer to page 13
* * * External elbow welded from segments
EL45 - Elbow 45°
O.D. Size Inch Dimensions Ordering Code Catalog #
EP
Inner
Tube X Outer
Tube
A
inch
A
mm
A1
inch
A1
mm
R
inch
R
mm SCiMax 10 SCiMax 10
1/4”   x 1/2” 3.25 82.6 2.25 57.2 1.125 28.6 SM10COAX316LEPEL45-.25 585-00023
3/8” x 5/8” 3.25 82.6 2.25 57.2 1.125 28.6 SM10COAX316LEPEL45-.375 585-00024
1/2”  x 3/4” 3.25 82.6 2.25 57.2 1.125 28.6 SM10COAX316LEPEL45-.50 585-00025
***3/4” x 1” 3.25 82.6 2.25 57.2 1.125 28.6 SM10COAX316LEPEL45-.75 585-00021
***1” x 11/4” 3.75 95.3 2.25 57.2 1.500 38.1 SM10COAX316LEPEL45-1.0 585-00027
* How to order - see page 6
* * For wall thickness please refer to page 13
* * * External elbow welded from segments
 A
A1
 R
 A
A1
 A
A1
 R
 A
A1
45°
t2 t1
Semiconductor Flow Equipment
14 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
B1
B
A1
A
B1
B
A1
A
Coax - Tees
O.D. Size Inch Dimensions Ordering Code Catalog #
EP
Inner
Tube X Outer
Tube A inch A mm A1 inch A1 mm B inch B mm B1 inch B1 mm SCiMax 10 SCiMax 10
1/4” x 1/2” 5.75 146.05 3.75 95.25 2.87 73.00 1.875 47.60 SM10COAX316LEPETEE-.25 584-00001
3/8” x 5/8” 5.75 146.05 3.75 95.25 2.87 73.00 1.875 47.60 SM10COAX316LEPETEE-.375 584-00002
1/2” x 3/4” 6.00 152.40 4.00 101.60 3.00 76.20 2.000 50.80 SM10COAX316LEPETEE-.50 584-00009
3/4” x 1” 6.25 158.80 4.25 108.00 3.13 79.40 2.125 54.00 SM10COAX316LEPETEE-.75 584-00008
1” x 11/4” 7.25 184.20 4.25 108.00 3.13 79.40 2.125 54.00 SM10COAX316LEPETEE-1.0 584-00010
* How to order - see page 6
* * For wall thickness please refer to page 13
ETEE - Equal Tee
O.D. Size Inch Reducing
O.D. Size Inch Dimensions Ordering Code Catalog #
EP
Inner
Tube X Outer
Tube
Inner
Tube X Outer
Tube A inch A mm A1 inch A1 mm B inch B mm B1 inch B1 mm SCiMax 10 SCiMax 10
3/8” x 5/8” 1/4” x 1/2” 5.75 146.1 3.75 95.3 2.875 73.0 1.875 47.6 SM10COAX316LEPRTEE-.375X.25 584-00016
1/2” x 3/4” 1/4” x 1/2” 6.00 152.4 4.00 101.6 3.000 76.2 2.000 50.8 SM10COAX316LEPRTEE-.50X.25 584-00017
1/2” x 3/4” 3/8” x 5/8” 6.00 152.4 4.00 101.6 3.000 76.2 2.000 50.8 SM10COAX316LEPRTEE-.50X.375 584-00018
3/4” x 1” 1/4” x 1/2” 6.25 158.8 4.25 108.0 3.125 79.4 2.125 54.0 SM10COAX316LEPRTEE-.75X.25 584-00019
3/4” x 1” 3/8” x 5/8” 6.25 158.8 4.25 108.0 3.125 79.4 2.125 54.0 SM10COAX316LEPRTEE-.75X.375 584-00020
3/4” x 1” 1/2” x 3/4” 6.25 158.8 4.25 108.8 3.125 79.4 2.125 54.0 SM10COAX316LEPRTEE-.75X.50 584-00005
1” x 11/4” 1/4” x 1/2” 7.25 184.2 4.25 108.0 3.125 79.4 2.125 54.0 SM10COAX316LEPRTEE-1.0X.25 ***
1” x 11/4” 3/8” x 5/8” 7.25 184.2 4.25 108.0 3.125 79.4 2.125 54.0 SM10COAX316LEPRTEE-1.0X.375 ***
1” x 11/4” 1/2” x 3/4” 7.25 184.2 4.25 108.0 3.125 79.4 2.125 54.0 SM10COAX316LEPRTEE-1.0X.50 584-00007
1” x 11/4” 3/4” x 1” 7.25 184.2 4.25 108.0 3.125 79.4 2.125 54.0 SM10COAX316LEPRTEE-1.0X.75 ***
* How to order - see page 6
* * For wall thickness please refer to page 13
* * * Available upon request
RTEE - Reducing Tee

Coax Accesories
PTEE - Purge Tee
O.D. Size Inch Dimensions Ordering Code Catalog #
BA
Inner
Tube X Outer
Tube
D1
inch
D1
mm
A
inch
A
mm
B
inch
B
mm FS SCiMax 20 SCiMax 20
1/4” x 1/2” 0.25 6.35 3.75 95.25 1.875 47.65 0.25 SM20COAX316LBAPTEE-.50 584-00023
3/8” x 5/8” 0.62 15.75 3.75 95.25 1.950 49.53 0.25 SM20COAX316LBAPTEE-.63 584-00024
1/2” x 3/4” 0.75 19.05 4.00 101.60 2.000 50.80 0.25 SM20COAX316LBAPTEE-.75 584-00012
3/4” x 1” 1.00 25.4 4.25 108.00 2.125 54.00 0.25 SM20COAX316LBAPTEE-1.0 584-00029
1” x 11/4” 1.25 31.75 4.25 108.00 2.260 57.40 0.25 SM20COAX316LBAPTEE-1.25 584-00030
* How to order - see page 6
* * For wall thickness please refer to page 13
SLVE - Sleeve
O.D.
Size Inch Dimensions Ordering Code Catalog #
BA
Outer Tube D1
inch
D1
mm
D2
inch
D2
mm
A
inch
A
mm SCiMax 20 SCiMax 20
1/2” 0.63 15.87 0.53 12.90 2.50 63.50 SM20COAX316LBASLEEVE-.50 590-00008
5/8” 0.75 19.00 0.63 16.10 2.50 63.50 SM20COAX316LBASLEEVE-.63 590-00006
3/4” 0.87 22.00 0.76 19.25 2.50 63.50 SM20COAX316LBASLEEVE-.75 590-00007
1” 1.14 29.00 1.02 25.60 3.50 88.90 SM20COAX316LBASLEEVE-1.0 590-00004
11/4” 1.38 35.00 1.26 32.00 3.50 88.90 SM20COAX316LBASLEEVE-1.25 590-00009
* How to order - see page 6
* * For wall thickness please refer to page 13
TERM - Terminator
O.D. Size Inch Dimensions Ordering Code Catalog #
BA
Inner
Tube X Outer
Tube
D1
inch
D1
mm
D2
inch
D2
mm
A
inch
A
mm SCiMax 20 SCiMax 20
1/4” x 1/2” 0.50 12.7 0.26 6.60 1.25 31.75 SM20COAX316LBATERM-.50 590-00001
3/8” x 5/8” 0.63 15.9 0.38 9.70 1.25 31.75 SM20COAX316LBATERM-.63 590-00005
1/2” x 3/4” 0.75 19.1 0.51 12.90 1.25 31.75 SM20COAX316LBATERM-.75 590-00010
3/4” x 1” 1.00 25.4 0.76 19.30 2.00 50.80 SM20COAX316LBATERM-1.0 590-00002
1” x 11/4” 1.25 31.8 1.00 25.40 2.13 54.00 SM20COAX316LBATERM-1.25 590-00011
* How to order - see page 6
* * For wall thickness please refer to page 13
A
D1 D2